
bvt Manege Drie Pikkel Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2
1 60 cm 10976323 Aurélie Vermeersch 5 HGVBB 1024808 Skippyparflam Van De Kleyenberg 1 0 61,18

1 60 cm 11060097 Hanne LIEVENS 3 GHO 25360356 Prutske 1 0 65,02

1 60 cm 11112300 Febe Marchal 3 HGVBB 24539191 szepseg 1 0 74,7

1 60 cm 11123672 Lily VANWEZER 3 GHO 959620 Fajolie 1 0 58,32

1 60 cm 11169845 Yasmine Marouf GHO 25966394 Dolly de l'Iota D'houchenee 1 0 56,54

1 60 cm 11201843 Camille Vanhole GHO 998227 Elwan Van Beek Z 1 0 67,33

1 60 cm 10995227 Lara Van Der Smissen 3 GHO 25219588 Terre d’abysse 7 4 64,64

1 60 cm 11073998 Yana DE WEWEIRE 5 GHO 25588219 Marchia Rosay 7 4 60,17

1 60 cm 10952539 Celia Garcia 5 GHO 25342167 Keishan 9 8 58,32

1 60 cm 11006326 Charlotte Blaimont 3 GHO 955127 I don't know 999 0

1 60 cm 11071262 Liese DEKONINCK 3 GHO 25674343 Alacrite Dieschoot 999 0

1 60 cm 11110415 Giulia Cornez 3 GHO 1027687 Guapa 999 0

1 60 cm 11127034 Charlotte BERTH GHO 25842735 Prelude de la Velle 999 0

challenge

2 70 cm 10976323 Aurélie Vermeersch 5 HGVBB 1024808 Skippyparflam Van De Kleyenberg 1 0 62,66

2 70 cm 11112300 Febe Marchal 3 HGVBB 24539191 szepseg 1 0 70,74

2 70 cm 11112300 Febe Marchal 3 HGVBB 24638843 Simbad de cora 1 0 56,48

2 70 cm 11143091 NORAH CARION GHO 25853520 Bucaly 1 0 61,87 100

2 70 cm 11113530 Melissa Curcio 5 GHO 25196025 Margarita 5 8 72,58 95

2 70 cm 10701317 Zosha Van Ertbruggen 5 GHO 25737507 Picasso des bruyeres 90

2 70 cm 11098235 Raphael Tramasure 3 GHCR 24557979 Steffy de la Couturelle Z

challenge

3 70 cm Poneys 11110415 Giulia Cornez 3 GHO 1027687 Guapa 1 0 57,65 100

3 70 cm Poneys 11132010 Lizzie Berlemont GHO 24918165 Regliss de Ferte 1 0 57,77 100

3 70 cm Poneys 24000512 Manoëe Wattiez 5 GHO 1027351 Insi 1 0 60,63 100

3 70 cm Poneys 24000512 Manoëe Wattiez 5 GHO 956724 Di Gazelle de Hurtebise 1 0 57,77 100

3 70 cm Poneys 11110415 Giulia Cornez 3 GHO 994845 Kaiza 5 4 58,55 88

challenge

4 80 cm Poneys 11015862 Jade Jankowska 5 GHO 940261 Pi Casso's Dream 1 14,00 € 0 23,95 0 24,89 100

4 80 cm Poneys 11044987 Marine Thomas 5 GHO 991324 eljem 2 0 27,1 0 25,67 95

4 80 cm Poneys 11112300 Febe Marchal 3 HGVBB 962507 Olivia DJ 3 0 26,9 0 27,52

4 80 cm Poneys 11132010 Lizzie Berlemont GHO 24918165 Regliss de Ferte 4 0 28,58 0 27,84 90

coupe challenge

5 80 cm 24007091 Noemi Cortembos-Jaky 3 GHO 980486 Ginger Love de Sauterre 1 0 23,33 0 26,84 42 100

5 80 cm 10214248 Ines Dutilleux 5 GHCR 952426 Italo Ten Doorn 2 0 27,46 0 27,12 37

5 80 cm 11062118 Domitille Taisne 5 GHO 1025884 Aldrinn 3 0 25,6 0 28,03 35 95
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5 80 cm 11057692 Alexandra Gerard 5 GHO 988240 Esmeralda 4 0 25,5 0 28,7 33 90

5 80 cm 11095909 Laurie Crohin 5 GHO 1022458 Dayton de clerfayt z 5 0 22,6 0 29,64 31 89

5 80 cm 11057505 Eva Pepin 5 GHO 1017769 Maximus 6 0 27,58 0 30,52 29 88

5 80 cm 11169801 Nicola Guillaume 3 GHO 25546536 Fadièse du stiquot 7 0 27,4 0 30,54 27 87

5 80 cm 11039485 LAURA PROCUREUR 5 GHO 1018280 Bella 8 0 26,93 0 30,9 25 86

5 80 cm 11022109 Alexandre Laurent 5 GHO 1017102 Chantilly De L'Heribus 9 0 25,07 0 31,36 23 85

5 80 cm 11042607 Alexandra Sergeant 5 GHO 992308 iaquinto van 't eveland 10 0 26,02 0 31,37 21 84

5 80 cm 11036862 Odeline Stievenart 5 GHO 1017645 Pépito 11 0 26,21 0 31,48 19 83

5 80 cm 10799711 Emerence Casier 5 GHO 988307 giroflee 12 0 26,65 0 32,08 17 82

5 80 cm 11081149 Manon Spampinato 5 GHO 24535690 Coco bello de la brise z 13 0 27,86 0 32,82 15 81

5 80 cm 10977894 Celia De Bruyere 5 GHO 965361 Impressive 14 0 26,9 0 33,24 13 80

5 80 cm 11094498 Clara Nactergal 5 GHO 25624102 AUDACIEUSE QG Z 15 0 27,21 0 34,71 11 79

5 80 cm 11100700 Alice Vyvey 5 GHO 1025169 jessy des islots 16 0 26,85 4 27,96 9 78

5 80 cm 11022109 Alexandre Laurent 5 GHO 980016 Ballyclough Jill Anne 17 0 25,69 4 30,97 7 77

5 80 cm 10977894 Celia De Bruyere 5 GHO 1010408 Amnésia De Tracy 18 0 24,77 4 31,25 5 76

5 80 cm 11113530 Melissa Curcio 5 GHO 25196025 Margarita 19 4 34 0 31,56 3 75

5 80 cm 11128382 Faith Vouts 5 GHO 25900279 Ubert Van De Wolvendries 20 4 28,67 0 37,36 3 74

5 80 cm 10066075 Cindy Van Der Cruyssen 5 GHCR 1011197 Django 999 23 1

coupe

6 90 cm 11044987 Marine Thomas 5 GHO 962247 Jumper 1 17,00 € 0 26,39 0 28,4 42

6 90 cm 11062118 Domitille Taisne 5 GHO 1025884 Aldrinn 2 17,00 € 0 24,62 0 29,25 37

6 90 cm 10214249 Claire Dutilleux 5 GHCR 952426 Italo Ten Doorn 3 17,00 € 0 28,49 0 30,35 35

6 90 cm 11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke 5 GHO 992436 Elton 4 17,00 € 0 26,7 0 30,55 33

6 90 cm 11100700 Alice Vyvey 5 GHO 1025169 jessy des islots 5 17,00 € 0 27,69 0 31,96 31

6 90 cm 11049595 Charlotte Jauniaux 5 GHO 988307 giroflee 6 17,00 € 0 26,72 0 33,09 29

6 90 cm 10469757 Vanessa Van Den Bossche 5 HGVBB 1005274 Lili grande 7 17,00 € 0 27,59 0 33,35 27

6 90 cm 10045296 Lise Lemahieu 5 WVUR 24720463 Gladius De Castille 8 0 26,5 0 34,09 25

6 90 cm 11124756 CHLOE VANDERMOTEN 3 GHO 1018272 Alençon du Gorget 9 0 27,18 0 34,15 23

6 90 cm 11143011 Ella Martens 3 GHO 982746 Levin Van De Moeren 10 0 27,51 0 34,76 21

6 90 cm 11007930 Oceane Van Duffel 5 GHO 1011108 Erbo 11 0 27,75 0 35,41 19

6 90 cm 11081149 Manon Spampinato 5 GHO 24535690 Coco bello de la brise z 12 0 27,99 0 37,68 17

6 90 cm 11015862 Jade Jankowska 5 GHO 24465728 Casting Storm Z 13 0 21,79 0 38,21 15

6 90 cm 10701317 Zosha Van Ertbruggen 5 GHO 25940967 Oxalys ZV 14 0 30,24 0 39,45 13

6 90 cm 11036862 Odeline Stievenart 5 GHO 1017645 Pépito 15 0 26,2 4 30,47 11

6 90 cm 11093462 Timour Ulusoy 5 GHO 1027407 Mystere De La Belle-croix 16 0 25,73 4 30,71 9

6 90 cm 11057692 Alexandra Gerard 5 GHO 988240 Esmeralda 17 0 29,12 4 32,33 7

6 90 cm 10700106 Estelle Blondiau 7 GHO 961336 Discrète de la Belle-Croix 18 4 28,07 0 36,19 5



6 90 cm 10926694 Rebecca Bovendaerde 5 GHO 1014442 Ramona Van De Pietakker 19 4 28,26 0 36,55 3

6 90 cm 11101158 Coline Leclercq 5 GHO 25272716 Unnamed 20 0 25,33 4 36,72 3

6 90 cm 11128382 Faith Vouts 5 GHO 25900279 Ubert Van De Wolvendries 21 0 29,68 4 42,91 3

6 90 cm 10983048 Juliette Seghers 3 GHO 1001950 Intrepide Boy W 22 0 28,65 9 63,46 3

6 90 cm 11169801 Nicola Guillaume 3 GHO 25546536 Fadièse du stiquot 23 12 27,61 0 38,27 3

6 90 cm 11057505 Eva Pepin 5 GHO 1017769 Maximus 24 4 29,01 11 53,94 3

6 90 cm 11138349 Manon Smets 3 GHO 1020410 Qitana van ten Rodendries 999 42,53 999 31 1

coupe

9 100 cm 10062997 Louise Deroubaix 5 GHCR 991100 Just Do It Dj 1 40,00 € 0 33,11 0 31,99 42

9 100 cm 11007930 Oceane Van Duffel 5 GHO 1011108 Erbo 2 30,00 € 0 35,43 4 35,79 37

9 100 cm 10470806 Melanie Maes 5 GHO 1022870 Let s Go Girl Ya Ka 3 24,00 € 4 34,18 0 35,86 35

9 100 cm 10045296 Lise Lemahieu 5 WVUR 24720463 Gladius De Castille 4 7 47,04 0 34,88 33

9 100 cm 11119521 Emilie Servranckx 5 GHO 24542007 TOLSTOJ VAN HET SARNAHOF 5 0 33,46 8 31,77 31

9 100 cm 11044987 Marine Thomas 5 GHO 962247 Jumper 6 0 31,98 8 38,45 29

9 100 cm 10923200 Sherazane Bossu 5 GHO 1009378 Love You de la Noyelle 7 0 31,35 10 48,89 27

9 100 cm 11015862 Jade Jankowska 5 GHO 24465728 Casting Storm Z 8 8 34,59 4 38,2 25

9 100 cm 10969256 Aline Serneels 5 GHO 1025523 Thiago De Tilo 9 999 25 1

9 100 cm 11027161 Aline Smets 5 GHO 1020410 Qitana van ten Rodendries 9 999 27 1

9 100 cm 11066035 Laureelyne Vanheesbeke 5 GHO 992436 Elton 9 999 31,01 999 47 1

9 100 cm 10469757 Vanessa Van Den Bossche 5 HGVBB 1005274 Lili grande 9 999 24 1

10 110 cm 10440191 Sven Vander Meerssche 5 HGVBB 973948 Luz De La Luna 1 80,00 € 0 24,84 0 30,39

10 110 cm 10062995 Clara Deroubaix 5 GHCR 991100 Just Do It Dj 2 65,00 € 0 24,72 0 32,4

10 110 cm 11108968 Elisa Deval 5 GHO 1013380 Charlotte Z 3 0 24,82 0 36,7

10 110 cm 11119521 Emilie Servranckx 5 GHO 24542007 TOLSTOJ VAN HET SARNAHOF 4 4 26,76 0 36,57

10 110 cm 10735734 Benoit Leclercq GHO 1024010 Malaga 5 0 27,46 4 38,36

10 110 cm 10440191 Sven Vander Meerssche 5 HGVBB 1018181 Simply De Best dbl 6 0 26,72 4 42,91

10 110 cm 11007913 Romain Leclercq 5 GHO 957738 Cassis Ideal Home 7 6 37,34 0 30,2

10 110 cm 10222100 Morgane Crohin 5 GHO 1022458 Dayton de clerfayt z 8 8 25,66 0 36,23


